This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.
Pirtek reserve the right to change technical specifi cations without notice.
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.
Pirtek reserve the right to change technical specifi cations without notice.
H
O

† Type W1 Torque Values Nm † Type W4 Torque Values Nm
Pack
Qty
Width Thickness Rec.
Tightening
No-load
(Max)
Test
Fracture
(Min)
Rec.
Tightening
No-load Test Fracture
W1 (Alu-Zinc) W4 (St.Steel) All W1 W4 mm Width Height Length
Phillips Head Slotted Head
IHCWM08-12 - 9 0.8 - 8-12 000 13 11 21 2.5+.5 1.2 3.3 4 10
- IHCWS08-16 9 - 0.7 8-16 - 13 11 21 - - - - 2+.5 0.7 2.6 4 10
IHCWM10-16 - 9 0.8 - 10-16 M00 13 11 21 3+.5 1.2 4 4.5 10
- IHCWS12-20 9 - 0.7 12-20 - 13 11 21 - - - - 3+.5 0.7 4 4.5 10
IHCWM12-22 IHCWS12-22 9 0.8 0.7 12-22 00 13 11 24 3+.5 1.2 4 5.5 3+.5 0.7 4 4.5 10
IHCWM16-27 IHCWS16-27 12 0.8 0.7 16-27 0 13 11 24 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8 10
IHCWM20-32 IHCWS20-32 12 0.8 0.7 20-32 1A 13 11 24 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8 10
IHCWM25-40 IHCWS25-40 12 1 0.8 25-40 1 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM30-45 IHCWS30-45 12 1 0.8 30-45 1X 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM35-50 IHCWS35-50 12 1 0.8 35-50 2A 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM40-60 IHCWS40-60 12 1 0.8 40-60 2/2X 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM50-70 IHCWS50-70 12 1 0.8 50-70 3 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM60-80 IHCWS60-80 12 1 0.8 60-80 - 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM70-90 IHCWS70-90 12 1 0.8 70-90 4 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM80-100 IHCWS80-100 12 1 0.8 80-100 - 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM90-110 IHCWS90-110 12 1 0.8 90-110 5 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 10
IHCWM100-120 IHCWS100-120 12 1 0.8 100-120 - 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 5
IHCWM110-130 IHCWS110-130 12 1 0.8 110-130 6 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 5
IHCWM120-140 IHCWS120-140 12 1 0.8 120-140 - 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 5
- IHCWS130-150 12 - 0.8 130-150 - 13 11 26 - - - - 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 5
IHCWM140-160 IHCWS140-160 12 1 0.8 140-160 7 13 11 26 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 5
- IHCWS150-170 12 - 0.8 150-170 - 13 11 30 - - - - 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 5
IHCWM160-180 IHCWS160-180 12 1 0.8 160-180 8 13 11 30 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 5+.5 1 6.5 8.5 5
IHCWM180-200 - 12 1 - 180-200 9 14.6 12.5 30 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 - - - - 5
IHCWM190-210 - 12 1 - 190-210 - 14.6 12.5 30 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 - - - - 5
IHCWM210-230 - 12 1 - 210-230 10 14.6 12.5 30 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 - - - - 5
IHCWM230-250 - 12 1 - 230-250 11 14.6 12.5 30 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 - - - - 5
IHCWM260-280 - 12 1 - 260-280 12 14.6 12.5 30 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 - - - - 5
IHCWM280-300 - 12 1 - 280-300 13 14.6 12.5 30 5+.5 1.2 6.5 10 - - - - 5
IHCSS SLOTTED BAND WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMPS
Product Codes Band Dimensions mm
Slotted
Hex Screw
Clamping Ø Range Housing Dimensions mm † Rec.
Tightening
Torque Nm
W4
Standard
W4
High Torque
Width
W1
Thick mm ins
Width
W2
Height
H
Length
L
IHCSS6-16 7.92 6.4mm 6-16 1/4-5/8 10.2 8.4 16.3 1.36
IHCSS8-22 7.92 6.4mm 8-22 5/16-7/8 10.2 8.4 16.3 1.36
IHCSS11-18 7.92 6.4mm 11-18 1/2-3/4 10.2 8.4 16.3 1.36
IHCSS11-25 12.7 8mm 11-25 1/2-1 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS14-27 12.7 8mm 14-27 9/16-1 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS18-32 12.7 8mm 18-32 3/4-1.1/4 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS21-38 12.7 8mm 21-38 7/8-1.1/2 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS21-44 12.7 8mm 21-44 7/8-1.3/4 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCHS25-45 16 0.7 8mm 25-45 1-1.3/4 23 13 37 17
IHCSS27-51 12.7 8mm 27-51 1-2 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCHS32-54 16 0.7 8mm 32-54 1.1/4-2.1/8 23 13 37 17
IHCSS33-57 12.7 8mm 33-57 1.1/4-2.1/4 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS40-63 12.7 8mm 40-63 1.1/2-2.1/2 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCHS45-67 16 0.7 8mm 45-67 1.3/4-2.5/8 23 13 37 17
IHCSS46-70 12.7 8mm 46-70 1.3/4-2.3/4 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS52-76 12.7 8mm 52-76 2-3 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCHS57-79 16 0.7 8mm 57-79 2.1/4-3.1/8 23 13 37 17
IHCSS59-82 12.7 8mm 59-82 2.1/4-3.1/4 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS65-89 12.7 8mm 65-89 2.1/2-3.1/2 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS67-114 12.7 8mm 67-114 2.5/8-4.1/2 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCHS70-92 16 0.7 8mm 70-92 2.3/4-3.5/8 23 13 37 17
IHCSS72-95 12.7 8mm 72-95 2.3/4-3.3/4 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS78-101 12.7 8mm 78-101 3-4 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS84-108 12.7 8mm 84-108 3.5/16-4.5/16 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS105-127 12.7 8mm 105-127 4.1/4-5 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS143-165 12.7 8mm 143-165 4.3/4-6.1/2 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
IHCSS155-178 12.7 8mm 155-178 6.1/4-7 15.2 11.4 27.9 3.4
Clamp Ø
L
H
W2

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
1/2 1/2
MERCHANDISER
TORRO STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS (Type W4)
Product Codes Sizes mm Quantity
IHCWS08-16 8-16 10
IHCWS12-20 12-20 10
IHCWS16-27 16-27 10
IHCWS20-32 20-32 10
IHCWS25-40 25-40 10
IHCWS30-45 30-45 10
IHCWS35-50 35-50 10
IHCWS40-60 40-60 10
IHCWS50-70 50-70 10
IHCWS60-80 60-80 10
MERCHANDISER
TORRO S ALU-ZINC CLAMPS (Type W1)
Product Codes Sizes mm Quantity
IHCWM08-12 8-12 10

reinforcements and high Shore hardness
values
Bands can withstand extremely high tensile
forces
Suited to assembly using manual,
pneumatic or electric tools
Especially suited for use on commercial,
automotive and industrial mobile equipment
•
•
•
•
MERCHANDISER
HEAVY DUTY CLAMPS TYPE W2
Product Code Size Range mm Quantity
IHCTG17-19 17-19 4
IHCTG21-23 21-23 4
IHCTG27-29 27-29 4
IHCTG29-31 29-31 4
IHCTG31-34 31-34 4
IHCTG34-37 34-37 4
IHCTG37-40 37-40 4
IHCTG40-43 40-43 4
IHCTG43-47 43-47 4
IHCTG47-51 47-51 4
IHCTG51-55 51-55 4
IHCTG55-59 55-59 4
IHCTG59-63 59-63 4
IHCTG63-68 63-68 4
IHCTG68-73 68-73 4
IHCTG73-79 73-79 3
IHCTG79-85 79-85 3
IHCTG85-91 85-91 3
IHCTG104-112 104-112 3
IHCTG112-121 112-121 3
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.
Pirtek reserve the right to change technical specifi cations without notice.
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.

M
P
 SYSTEM
S
Rev. 1
8
M
IHCT HEAVY DUTY HOSE CLAMPS
Steel Clamping Head
W2
Fully Stainless
W4
Dimensions mm Torque Nm
Size Range Band Width Rec. Tightening Fracture
IHCTG17-19 IHCTS17-19 17-19 18 8 15
IHCTG19-21 IHCTS19-21 19-21 18 8 15
IHCTG21-23 IHCTS21-23 21-23 18 8 15
IHCTG23-25 IHCTS23-25 23-25 18 8 15
IHCTG25-27 IHCTS25-27 25-27 18 8 15
IHCTG27-29 IHCTS27-29 27-29 18 8 15
IHCTG29-31 IHCTS29-31 29-31 18 8 15
IHCTG31-34 IHCTS31-34 31-34 18 8 15
IHCTG34-37 IHCTS34-37 34-37 18 8 15
IHCTG37-40 IHCTS37-40 37-40 18 8 15
IHCTG40-43 IHCTS40-43 40-43 18 8 15
IHCTG43-47 IHCTS43-47 43-47 20 10 20
IHCTG47-51 IHCTS47-51 47-51 20 10 20
IHCTG51-55 IHCTS51-55 51-55 20 10 20
IHCTG55-59 IHCTS55-59 55-59 20 10 20
IHCTG59-63 IHCTS59-63 59-63 20 10 20
IHCTG63-68 IHCTS63-68 63-68 20 10 20
IHCTG68-73 IHCTS68-73 68-73 25 20 30
IHCTG73-79 IHCTS73-79 73-79 25 20 30
IHCTG79-85 IHCTS79-85 79-85 25 20 30
IHCTG85-91 IHCTS85-91 85-91 25 20 30
IHCTG91-97 IHCTS91-97 91-97 25 20 30
IHCTG97-104 IHCTS97-104 97-104 25 20 30
IHCTG104-112 IHCTS104-112 104-112 25 20 30
IHCTG112-121 IHCTS112-121 112-121 25 20 30
IHCTG121-130 IHCTS121-130 121-130 25 20 30
IHCTG130-140 IHCTS130-140 130-140 30 25 45
IHCTG140-150 IHCTS140-150 140-150 30 25 45
IHCTG150-162 IHCTS150-162 150-162 30 25 45
IHCTG162-174 IHCTS162-174 162-174 30 25 45
IHCTG174-187 IHCTS174-187 174-187 30 25 45
IHCTG187-200 IHCTS187-200 187-200 30 25 45
IHCTG200-213 IHCTS200-213 200-213 30 25 45
IHCTG213-226 IHCTS213-226 213-226 30 25 45
IHCTG226-239 IHCTS226-239 226-239 30 25 45
IHCTG239-252 IHCTS239-252 239-252 30 25 45
IHCTS250-265 250-265 30 25 45
IHCTS265-278 265-278 30 25 45
IHCTS278-291 278-291 30 25 45
IHCTS291-304 291-304 30 25 45
TERMINOLOGY USED
The tightening torque describes the
recommended torque that is applied in order
to tighten a hose clamp. It is largely defi ned

•
•
•
•
Assembly Tool Product Codes:
IHC-PINCER-N (Normal - shown)
IHC-PINCER-S (Side)
Product Code Size Range mm
IHCEC3.4-5 3.1-4.1
IHCEC5-7 5-7
IHCEC7-9 7-9
IHCEC9-11 9-11
IHCEC11-13 10.8-13
IHCEC13-15 12.5-15
IHCEC15-17 14-17
IHCEC15-18 15-18
IHCEC16-19 16-19
IHCEC17-20 16.2-20
IHCEC19-22 18-22
IHCEC20-23 19-23
IHCEC22-25 21-25
IHCEC23-27 22.5-27
IHCEC25-28 24-28
IHCEC28-31 28-31
IHCEC31-34 29.3-34
IHCEC34-37 32-37
IHCEC37-40 35-40
IHCEC40-43 37.6-43

sizing
Lock in point
Assembly Pliers
Product Code IHCC-TOOL
MERCHANDISER KIT
IHCC COBRA CLIPS
Product Code Qty
IHCC8-9 20
IHCC8.5-9.5 20
IHCC9.5-10.5 20
IHCC10.5-11.5 20
IHCC11.5-12.5 20
IHCC12.5-14 20
IHCC14.5-16 20
IHCC16.5-18 20
IHCC18.5-20 20
IHCC20.5-22 20
IHCC22.5-24 20
IHCC24.5-26 20
IHCC-TOOL 1
Hose tolerance self

 &
 C
LA
M
P
 SYSTEM
S
Rev. 1
11
M
Product Code Nominal dia mm Size Range Da mm Band Width mm Band Colour Merchandiser
Inclusion Pack Quantity
IHCC8-9 7.5 8-9
7
white ● 100
IHCC8.5-9.5 8 8.5-9.5 yellow ● 100
IHCC9-10 8.5 9-10 green 100
IHCC9.5-10.5 9 9.5-10.5 violet ● 100
IHCC10-11 9.5 10-11 black 100
IHCC10.5-11.5 10 10.5-11.5 white ● 100
IHCC11-12 10.5 11-12 yellow 100
IHCC11.5-12.5 11 11.5-12.5 green ● 100
IHCC12-13 11.5 12-13
8
violet 100
IHCC12.5-14 12 12.5-14 black ● 100
IHCC13.5-15 13 13.5-15 yellow 100
IHCC14.5-16 14 14.5-16 violet ● 100
IHCC15.5-17 15 15.5-17 white 100
IHCC16.5-18 16 16.5-18 green ● 100
IHCC17.5-19 17 17.5-19 black 100
IHCC18.5-20 18 18.5-20 yellow ● 100
IHCC19.5-21 19 19.5-21 violet 100
IHCC20.5-22 20 20.5-22 white ● 100
IHCC21.5-23 21 21.5-23 green 100
IHCC22.5-24 22 22.5-24 black ● 100
IHCC23.5-25 23 23.5-25 yellow 100
IHCC24.5-26 24 24.5-26 violet ● 100
IHCC25.5-27 25 25.5-27 white 100
IHCC26.5-28 26 26.5-28 green 100
IHCC27.5-29 27 27.5-29 black 100
IHCC28.5-30 28 28.5-30 yellow 100
IHCC29.5-31 29 29.5-31 violet 100
IHCC30.5-32 30 30.5-32 white 100
IHCC34-36 34 34-36
9
violet 100
IHCC36-38 36 36-38 green 100
CHOOSING THE CORRECT SIZE
Slide the hose onto the spigot and measure
the outside diameter Da
Consult the table above to find the applicable

Versatile fastening system
Total fl exibility of band length
Band can be double wrapped for more
strength
Hose clamping
Fixing signs to poles
Pipe mounting etc
•
•
•
•
•
•
30 metre Band 30 metre Band in Dispenser Band Dimensions mm Boxed Buckles (100)
Width Thickness
IHCBS9.5 IHCBSC9.5 9.5 0.64 IHCBB9.5
IHCBS12.7 IHCBSC12.7 12.7 0.75 IHCBB12.7
IHCBS16 - 16 0.75 IHCBB16
IHCBS19 - 19 0.75 IHCBB19
Assembly Tool Product Code:
IHCB-TOOLDispenser Pack IHCBSC
Buckle IHCBB
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.

 240 hour corrosion resistance in salt spray
test
•
•
Quickly and easily applied
Hose clamping
Ideal for repetition assembly in workshops
•
•
•
Assembly Tool Product Code:
IHCB-TOOL
Tool Adaptor Product Code:
IHCPF-ADP
Product Code Max.  Internal Diameter mm Band Width Band Thickness Box Qty
IHCPF21-9.5 21 9.5 0.64 100
IHCPF35-9.5 35 9.5 0.64 100
IHCPF25-12.7 25 12.7 0.75 100
IHCPF32-12.7 32 12.7 0.75 100
IHCPF38-16 38 16 0.75 100
IHCPF45-16 45 16 0.75 100
IHCPF51-16 51 16 0.75 100
IHCPF57-16 57 16 0.75 100
IHCPF64-16 64 16 0.75 100
IHCPF70-19 70 19 0.75 50
IHCPF76-19 76 19 0.75 50
IHCPF89-19 89 19 0.75 50
IHCPF102-19 102 19 0.75 25
IHCPF114-19 114 19 0.75 25
IHCPF127-19 127 19 0.75 25
IHCPF152-19 152 19 0.75 25
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.
Pirtek reserve the right to change technical specifi cations without notice.
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.

Vibration damping
Sound insulation
•
•
•
EPDM profile
Form fitting and
adjustable band
Reinforced band ends
Product Code
Dimensions mm
Clamp Ø Band Width Bolt Hole Ø
IHCR-04 4 15 M6
IHCR-06 6 15 M6
IHCR-09 9 15 M6
IHCR-10 10 15 M6
IHCR-12 12 15 M6
IHCR-13 13 15 M6
IHCR-15 15 15 M6
IHCR-16 16 15 M6
IHCR-18 18 15 M6
IHCR-19 19 15 M6
IHCR-20 20 15 M6
IHCR-22 22 15 M6
IHCR-25 25 15 M6
IHCR-27 27 15 M6
IHCR-29 29 15 M6
IHCR-32 32 15 M6
IHCR-35 35 15 M6
IHCR-38 38 15 M6
IHCR-40 40 15 M6
IHCR-45 45 15 M6
IHCR-48 48 15 M6
IHCR-50 50 15 M6
IHCR-55 55 15 M6
IHCR-60 60 15 M6
IHCR-64 64 15 M6
IHCR-76 76 15 M6
IHCR
RUBBER CLAMPS
This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.